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WOODY'S WORLD

Pubbers Division

TEAM

Ando Commando
Wolf Pack

Fools Gold
Howie Feltersnatch
Downtown

Red Woody

The Brady Bunch
DJ

Wino Il

1st N Goal
Russellmania
Dolphsins

Total Points
TEAM

Wolf Pack

Howie Feltersnatch
Fools Gold

Red Woody
Ando Commando
Downtown
Dolphsins

1st N Goal

DJ

Wino Il
Russellmania
The Brady Bunch
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PTS

843
813
778
750
747
737
724
713
697
692
692
641

PCT
0.750
0.643
0.643
0.607
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.286
0.214

PF
630
726
655
754
665
613
560
616
597
583
619
650

PA
512
647
610
628
670
601
642
681
619
678
630
750
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STREAK

Lost1
Won 5
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 4
Lost 5
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